Your career band would be Professional. 
pIAANGAA 

Role band: You would be placed in role band A. 
SR 1A 

Title: The title that you would be using both internally and externally would be Associate 
-Ops. 

Compensation: Your Total Gross Pay will be INR 3,48,325 (Indian Rupees Three 
Lakh, Forty Eight Thousand, Three Hundred And Twenty Five Only) per annum 
which is inclusive o Fixed Pay and Variable Pay/ Performance Incentive. The detailed 
break-up of your compensation is given in the Annexure II for your reference. 

Joining Date: You are expected to join us by 31-May-2021. 

Place of work:

[...]

availability of continued funding. Other terms and conditions of your appointment would be as 
follows: 

1. You will be on probation for a period of one year from the date of joining.  
2. Your consolidated all-inclusive (CTC) monthly salary will be Rs. 28,921/- (Rupees 

Twenty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and twenty-One Only), which shall include Statutory 
Contributions by WTI. 

3. You will also be entitled to gratuity and group insurance benefits as per the prevalent policy 
of the organization.  

4. You will be based at Valmiki Tiger Reserve, Bihar. Your reporting shall be to “Manager &

[...]

PAN No : ALJPN6574C:

Code : A001689

Pay Band/AGP

:Bank

Earning Amount(Rs.)

BASIC 15,097.00

HRA 6,039.00

TRA. ALLOW 1,742.00

SP. ALLO. 10,994.00

Deduction Amount(Rs.)

PROF. TAX 200.00

Gross Salary 33,872.00 Total Deduction 200.00

Net Total 33,672.00

Net Total in Words : THIRTY THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO ONLY

Extra Salary

Monthly Attendance

Month Days 31

Present Days 30.00

Leave Days 3.00

LWP 1.00

Employer PF Contribution

Description This Month

PF Amount 0.00

FPF Amount 0.00

Total 0.00

Leave Details

Leave Type Leave Used Leave Balance

Casual Leave 3.00 0.00

[...]

in the Executive Family as  Executive in the Job Role Advisor Outbound Sales. Your base location would be Nasik 2 - Jail Road.  

You will join us on or before 5 Mar 2021. 

You will receive an Annual Gross Compensation (including Basic and allowances) of INR 1,61,000 /- per annum ( INR  ONE LAKH 
SIXTY ONE THOUSAND only )   . 
Details are mentioned in Annexure - I. Disbursement shall be as per the prevailing rules and guidelines. 

You will also be entitled to Provident Fund and E.S.I.C. benefits as per applicable rules. Please note that salaries, allowances, facilities

[...]

qualification, prior experience (if any) of the Intern and the abilities of the Intern to 

perform the desired tasks (“Responsibilities”). 

c. During the Term, the Company shall, as consideration for the Responsibilities 

undertaken by the Intern, pay to the Intern a sum of Rs. 23,000 (Twenty three 

Thousand) per month as stipend (“Stipend”).  

d. The Company may withhold from any amounts payable under the Agreement such 

central, state and local taxes as may be required to be withheld pursuant to any 

applicable law. The Company shall furnish to the Intern all requisite tax deduction

[...]

qualification, prior experience (if any) of the Intern and the abilities of the Intern to 

perform the desired tasks (“Responsibilities”). 

c. During the Term, the Company shall, as consideration for the Responsibilities 

undertaken by the Intern, pay to the Intern a sum of Rs. 23,000 (Twenty three 

Thousand) per month as stipend (“Stipend”).  

d. The Company may withhold from any amounts payable under the Agreement such 

central, state and local taxes as may be required to be withheld pursuant to any 

applicable law. The Company shall furnish to the Intern all requisite tax deduction